
Team Name Primary Team Manager Name Primary Team Manager Phone #

3N1 Aaron Prueitt 5039530985

Airway X Brandie Bradley 208-964-5656

Bellevue motosports Ryan Bergley 2069142505

CQC MOTO Charles Clapper 208-659-6067

Dairyland Tanner Marvin (406)249-6145

Dirt Donkeys Kyle Hays 208-790-3747

J&J Racing Jerhad austin 5099391591

JGR Mark Jordan 5093084255

JMC MOTORSPORTS Joel Micka 5097278100

MEITZEL Drywall Bryan Meitzel 425-999-0353

MJP Racing Katie Gosselin 5417335494

Moto misfits Chris Petersen US +15035770851

Moto monkeys Katrina Haymaker 360-620-6315

Moto Pacific Terri Harding 12536776704

MT BAKER MOTO SPORTS Kyle Eggleston 360-739-5208

MX Dream Team Frank Catlin 360-431-6471

Next Level The Clinic MX Jason Valley 4252757965

Ride Motorsports Alex Tocco 425-293-6216

South Bound Motorsports Ryder Heikkila (360)-580-7876

Stark Design Matt starkey 509-205-7756



TEAM FUBAR / Veteran MX Bobbie Casteel 3609369092

Team RamRod Kaleb Rokstad 2087917727

ThursdayNightMotocross / BMC Racing Rick Wylder 5034533230

Whip It Racing Jaime wingardner 509-949-9612



Primary Manager Email Address:

aaronprueitt@yahoo.com

airwayteam@yahoo.com

ryanjbergley@hotmail.com

clapperslandscaping@gmail.com

dairylandmx@hotmail.com

Randjlawnllc@gmail.com

jjracin2023@gmail.com

markj345@yahoo.com

joelmicka@jmcvr.com

Bryan@meitzeldrywall.com

katiegosselin88@yahoo.com

chrisppm118@yahoo.com

k.haymaker89@hotmail.com

info@moto-pacific.com

kegglston@tkk-llc.com

frank.catlin@ssamarine.com

jvalldog@hotmail.com

Alex_tocco@yahoo.com

ryderheikkila809@gmail.com

matt@starkdesignplus.com



bobbie.casteel@gmail.com

rkrokstad@icloud.com

thursdaynightmotocross@gmail.com

Minniewinnie05@yahoo.com


